A Artist OF Gress Const

From 22-January-2024 to 28-January-2024

Project Code:

Client:

WBS

02.2.2

06.09.2.3

06.09.2.6

06.09.6

06.09.7

Cityscape Lifestyle

Total
Task Oty
L-15-CC with
Neat Cement
Finish
L-11-Steam-
Tile/Marble-work
L-11-Steam-
Suana-Design
Plaster
L-11-Steam n
Suana-MEP 0
Works
L-11-Steam-
Suana-False 0
Ceiling

156m2

63

Weekly Progress

Upto Last
Week (%)

0

93

80

10

Name:

Cityscape Lifestyle

Contractor:

This
Week (%)

100

60

Total
Done(%)

100

95

60

85

15

Cityscape
Schedule Schedule
Start Finish
24-01-24 27-01-24
11-12-23 16-12-23
16-01-24 22-01-24
12-12-23 18-12-23
28-12-23 31-12-23

WEEKLY PROGRESS REPORT

Actual

Finish

28-01-24

22-01-24

22-01-24

24-01-24

22-01-24



Site Photographs

L-14-False Ceiling and Interior on 22-01-24
Site Desription
Five days progress
Site Instruction

L-15-CC with NCF on 24-01-24 L-11-Light fitting on 24-01-24
Site Desription

Two days progress

Site Instruction

L-14-Floor CC with NCF on 26-01-24 L-14-Floor CC with NCF on 26-01-24
Site Desription

Three days progress

Site Instruction



Site Desription
Site Instruction

Entry by:
Planning Engieer

¥l

L-15-Toilet Floor CC with NCF on 28-01-24

L-15-Floor CC with NCF on 28-01-24
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