

## WEEKLY PROGRESS REPORT

From 22-January-2024 to 28-January-2024										
Project Code:		63	Name:		Cityscape Lifesty	/le				
Client:	Cityscape Lifestyle			Contractor:		Cityscape				

## Weekly Progress

WBS	Task	Total Qty	Upto Last Week(%)	This Week(%)	Total Done(%)	Schedule Start	Schedule Finish	Actual Finish
02.2.2	L-15-CC with Neat Cement Finish	156m2	0	100	100	24-01-24	27-01-24	28-01-24
06.09.2.3	L-11-Steam- Tile/Marble-work	0	93	2	95	11-12-23	16-12-23	22-01-24
06.09.2.6	L-11-Steam- Suana-Design Plaster		0	60	60	16-01-24	22-01-24	22-01-24
06.09.6	L-11-Steam n Suana-MEP Works	0	80	5	85	12-12-23	18-12-23	24-01-24
06.09.7	L-11-Steam- Suana-False Ceiling	0	10	5	15	28-12-23	31-12-23	22-01-24

## Site Photographs



L-11-Outside Design Plaster on 22-01-24 Site Desription Five days progress Site Instruction





L-11-Light fitting on 24-01-24

L-15-CC with NCF on 24-01-24 Site Desription Two days progress Site Instruction





L-14-Floor CC with NCF on 26-01-24 Site Desription Three days progress Site Instruction L-14-Floor CC with NCF on 26-01-24





L-15-Toilet Floor CC with NCF on 28-01-24 Site Desription L-15-Floor CC with NCF on 28-01-24

Site Desription Site Instruction

Entry by:

Planning Engieer

Generated by: www.bel3c.com, Developed by: Engr. Md. Sanaul Haque